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Knorr Systems
Int'l

beckyf@knorrsystems.com Becky Fears Other Other 562312
C-61, D-
35

1000878960
2024-
12-28
15:31:22

0

Innovation
Painting Inc

Innovationpaintinginc19@gmail.com
Jonathan
Infante

Other Other 1051191 C-33 1000671282
2024-
12-26
19:53:49

0

ACCO Engineered
Systems, Inc.

cadler@accoes.com Cindi Adler
Mechanical
contractor

Other 120696

C-20, A,
B, C-4,
C-10, C-
16, C-36,
C-38, C-
42

1000000546
2025-
01-02
13:22:20

0

Western States
Roofing, Inc.

lynne@westernstatesroofing.com
Western
States
Roofing, Inc.

Other Other 993251 C-39 1000006180
2024-
12-19
09:37:38

0

Automated
Controls Inc

sales@automatedcontrols.net
Angela
Glasgow

Mechanical
contractor

DVBE 750372 C-7 330862436
2025-
02-01
13:18:53

0

Russell Sigler
Inc.

jmyers@siglers.com
Jeffrey
Myers

Mechanical
contractor

Other 960159 C-20 1000005440
2024-
11-17
15:19:41

0

R & R B Inc dba
Servpro of
Chino/Chino Hills

sales@servpro-grie.com Rick Brogdon
General
Contractor

Other 935856
B, C-9,
C-22

1000030258
2025-
02-01
13:18:53

0

PMC Concrete
Contractors Inc.

pmcconcrete@sbcglobal.net
Doug
Menezes

Other Other 817991 C-8 1000007046
2025-
02-01
13:18:53

0

Pathway
Communications
LTD

beckyt@pcomus.com
Becky
Thurmon

Electrical
contractor

Other 868539 C-7 1000001958
2024-
12-19
09:37:41

0

Rite-Way Roof
Corporation

lisa@ritewayroofing.com Lisa Mora
General
Contractor

SBA 661941
C-39, B,
C-10, C-
43

1000001946
2024-
12-19
09:37:34

0

Bowen
Engineering and
Environmental

office@bowendemo.com Arline Parfitt
General
Contractor

SBA 816496

A, B, C-
10, C-21,
C-22, C-
50, ASB,
HAZ, C-
33, C-39,
D-38

1000003520
2024-
12-19
09:37:44

0

Archico Design
Build Inc

bids@archico.com Alan Alavi
General
Contractor

Other 987122 A, B 100049561
2024-
12-19
11:58:04

0

https://go.pqbids.com/
https://go.pqbids.com/
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Ferandell Tennis
Courts

assistant@ferandelltenniscourts.com
Paul
Ferandell

General
Contractor

Other 603945 A, B 1000004786
2024-
12-21
11:22:58

0

Hart Design Build
Inc.

duke@hartdb.com
Hydouk
Hartenian

General
Contractor

Other 1085998

A, B, C-
10, C-20,
C-27, C-
36, C-46

1000913697
2025-
02-01
13:18:53

0

Air-Ex Air
Conditioning, Inc.

m.lynaugh@air-ex.com
Michael
Lynaugh

Mechanical
contractor

SBA 418759
B, C-4,
C-7, C-
20

1000001263
2024-
12-19
11:58:04

0

South Bay
Heating & Air
Condtioning

dmiller@southbayhvac.com Dylan Miller
Mechanical
contractor

Other 439779 C-20 1000001264
2024-
12-19
11:58:04

0

Mike's Custom
Flooring

admin@mikescustomflooringinc.com Christin Ko Other Other 426696 C-15 1000017563
2024-
12-19
11:58:04

0

R.E. Schultz
Construction,
Inc.

nicole@reschultzconstruction.com Nicole Roth
General
Contractor

Other 1007195
A, D-34,
B, D-12

1000033385
2025-
01-02
13:22:20

0

M.W. LOYD, INC. mwl1142@sbcglobal.net
M.W. LOYD,
INC.

General
Contractor

SBA 711834

C-8, C-
12, C-21,
C-27, C-
36, A, B,
C-29, D-
56, ASB,
HAZ

1000003368
2024-
12-19
11:58:04

0

REM Custom
Builders, Inc.

contact@remcustombuilders.com
Rick
Mansker

General
Contractor

Other 1008010
C-2, C-5,
C-9, C-
35

1000033463
2025-
01-19
12:06:36

0

Integrated
Demolition and
Remediation Inc.

info@idrdemo.com Nick Vora
General
Contractor

Minority
Owned 1003504

A, B, C-
21, C-22,
HAZ

1000023608
2024-
12-19
11:58:04

0

JAM Corporation larry.erbe@jamcorporation.com Larry Erbe
Electrical
contractor

SBA 791060
B, C-10,
C-16, C-
7

1000005174
2025-
02-01
13:18:53

0

Tony Painting tonyspaintingsb@yahoo.com
Ante
Marijanovic

General
Contractor

Other 320164
C-33, D-
38

1000001496
2024-
12-04
13:50:34

0

Color New Co. colornewco@yahoo.com
Color New
Co.

Other Other 818650 C-33, B 1000001623
2024-
11-17
14:13:11

0

GDL Best
Contractors, Inc.

gdlconst@msn.com
GDL Best
Contractors,
Inc.

General
Contractor

SBA 797162
B, C-33,
C-36

1000002322
2025-
02-07
09:14:14

0

Unlimited
Telecom Inc

Cdeandas@unlimitedtelecom.net
Carlos De
Andas

Other
Minority
Owned

1006851 C-7 1000883626
2024-
12-19
11:58:04

0

Luna's Plumbing,
Inc.

jerry@lunasplumbinginc.com Jerry Luna
Plumbing
Contractor

Minority
Owned

893222 C-36 10006678310
2025-
02-01
13:18:54

0

US National Corp maryg@usnationalcorp.com Fred Jimenez Other SBA 813354 C-33, B 1000001988 2024-
12-19

0
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11:58:04

Ohno
Construction
Company

mail@ohnoconstruction.com
Ohno
Construction
Company

General
Contractor

Other 833470
A, B, C-
12, C-27,
D-12

1000000584
2024-
12-19
09:38:30

0

CTG
Construction,
Inc.

lily@ctgconstruction.net
CTG
Construction,
Inc.

General
Contractor

SBA 635916 B, C-33 1000005770
2025-
01-29
10:54:23

0

Century Paving
Inc.

lori@paveit.com Lori Ochoa
General
Contractor

Minority
Owned

311456
A, C-12,
C-32, D-
12

1000002297
2024-
12-19
09:38:22

0

Apex Fire
Protection, Inc.

apexfireinc@yahoo.com
Zare
Babayan

Other Other 954286 C-16 1000006088
2024-
11-17
15:12:14

0

track plumbing trackplumbing@gmail.com iman moein
Plumbing
Contractor

SBA 1089413 C-36 1000881076
2025-
02-01
13:18:54

0

Covello’s Pacific
Air Care

paul@pachvac.com Perry Covello
Mechanical
contractor

SBA 929914 C-20 100007244
2024-
12-19
09:37:55

0

Advanced Cable
Solutions, Inc.

bids@acsdbi.com
Jennifer
Wieman

Electrical
contractor

Other 930210
C-7, C-
10

1000001812
2025-
02-01
13:18:54

0

H2I Group prequals@h2igroup.com Mike Kurnik Other Other 1060739
C-6, C-
61, D-24,
D-34

1000537618
2024-
10-03
10:19:33

0

Premier Culinary
Solutions Inc dba
Premier
Prefabricated
Equipment

scott@premierculinarysolutions.com Scott Roczey Other SBA 1057430 D-34 1000456875
2024-
12-19
09:38:25

0

J B Bostick
Company, Inc.

greg@jbbostick.com
James
Bostick

Other Other 341573
C-12, C-
8

1000000734
2024-
12-19
09:39:13

0

Michael W.
Crowder, Inc dba
C & H
Construction

candhconstr@aol.com
KARI
CROWDER

General
Contractor

Other 300253 B 1000005028
2024-
12-19
09:38:28

0

Pacific
Contractors
Group, Inc.

pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com Setmir Qose
General
Contractor

SBA 927973
B, C-33,
C-35

1000002862
2025-
01-02
13:22:20

0

RAN Enterprises,
Inc.

thierry@ranent.com
Thierry
Abinader

Mechanical
contractor

Other 818754 B, C-20 1000007881
2025-
01-02
13:22:20

0

Omega
Construction Co.
Inc.

marina@omegaptg.com
MARINA
SAROUKOS

General
Contractor

SBA 464910 B, C-33 1000001443
2024-
12-19
11:58:04

0

RT Contractor
Corp.

rtcontractor1@gmail.com RICHIE TRAN
General
Contractor

DVBE 755720
B, C-10,
C-20, C-
36, A

1000003314
2024-
12-19
09:38:07

0
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TELENET VoIP,
INC.

emmeline@telenetvoip.com
Diane
Goodman

General
Contractor

Other 647808
C-7, C-
10, C-16,
D-56

1000003189
2025-
01-02
13:22:20

0

Pro-Craft
Construction,
Inc.

estimating@procraftci.com
Timothy
McFayden

Plumbing
Contractor

Other 467234

C-36, C-
34, B, A,
C-42, C-
2, C-16

1000001106
2024-
04-04

0

Terra Pave, Inc. estimating@terrapave.com Aaron Terry
General
Contractor

SBA 456836 A, C-12 1000000807
2025-
01-03
11:06:08

0

EIDIM Group Inc.
dba EIDIM AV
Technology

estimate@eidim.com Andrew Bang Other SBA 824410
B, C-7,
C-10, C-
33

1000010711
2024-
12-19
09:38:13

0

Champion
Electric Inc.

estimating@championelec.com
Patrick
Howard

Electrical
contractor

Other 744374 C-10, B 1000001571
2024-
12-18
10:15:04

0

Prime Painting
Contractors, Inc.

hq@primeptg.net

Prime
Painting
Contractors,
Inc.

Other SBA 717259 C-33, B 1000008197
2025-
02-01
13:18:54

0

Cosco Fire
Protection, Inc

aromo@coscofire.com Ana Romo Other Other 577621
C-10, C-
16

1000002305
2025-
02-01
13:18:54

0

Verne's
Plumbing, Inc.

ceci@vernesplumbing.com
Verne's
Plumbing,
Inc.

Plumbing
Contractor

SBA 674077
B, C-34,
C-36

1000000572
2024-
12-19
09:38:18

0

Gold Coast Fence
Inc.

office@gcfence.com Scott Hyde Other SBA 950797 C-13 1000006555
2024-
12-19
11:58:05

0

MPI - Miller
Plumbing Inc. estimating@mpiplumbing.com Chris Miller

Plumbing
Contractor Other 720581

C-36, C-
34 1000001568

2024-
12-19
11:58:05

0

ACH Mechanical
Contractors, Inc.

amandas@achmechanical.com
Amanda
Sanchez

Mechanical
contractor

Minority
Owned

780560 C-20 1000003396
2024-
11-17
15:17:27

0

Prestige Striping
Services, Inc.

accounting@prestigecompany.net Rick Trujillo
General
Contractor

Other 827632
C-32, C-
12, A, B,
C-8

1000015267
2025-
02-01
13:19:00

0

Danny Ryan
Precision
Contracting, Inc.
dba ADEP
Precision
Contracting

dcarrillo@precision-ca.com
Debbie
Carrillo

General
Contractor

Minority
Owned

701357
B, C-21,
C-22

1000018129
2024-
11-17
13:01:27

0

SOLPAC
Construction Inc.
dba Soltek
Pacific
Construction
Company

marketing@soltekpacific.com
Kevin
Cammall

General
Contractor

Other 886641 A, B 1000000370
2025-
02-01
13:18:55

0



3/4/24, 3:19 PM PQBids -

Firm name Email Name
Contractor
type

Ownership License no Lic Clas Dir Reg
Expiry
date

Per job
amount

Continental
Plumbing, Inc.

grace.monreal@continentalplumbing.com
Grace
Monreal

Plumbing
Contractor

Other 399073

C-34, C-
36, HAZ,
C-16, C-
4

1000000624
2024-
12-19
09:39:18

0

Scorpio
Enterprises dba
AireMasters Air
Conditioning

shaney@airemasters-ac.com
Charles
Thompson

General
Contractor

Other 315631 B, C-20 1000001582
2024-
12-19
09:40:20

0

ES Engineering
Services

cguesnon@montrose-env.com
Chris
Guesnon

Other Other 1012042 A 1000006288
2025-
02-01
13:18:55

0

Red Dragon
Electric Inc

susan@reddragonelectric.com Susan Lopez
Electrical
contractor

SBA 997113 C-10 1000003347
2025-
02-01
13:18:55

0

Avidex
Industries, LLC

biddesk@avidex.com Ron Ponce
Electrical
contractor

Other 981651
C-7, C-
10

1000004292
2024-
12-18
10:43:29

0

Garza
Construction Inc.

edgargarzaconstruction@gmail.com Edgar Garza
General
Contractor

Other 937186 B
PW-LR-
1000691820

2025-
02-01
13:18:55

0

ExhibitOne
Corporation

crowley@exhibitone.com Chad Rowley Other Other 834123 C-7 1000003232
2025-
02-01
13:18:55

0

Quality Fence Co
Inc

maria.m@qualityfencesocal.com
William
Cavanaugh

General
Contractor

SBA 382736
B, C-13,
C-23

1000003376
2024-
12-19
11:58:05

0

Federal
Technology
Solutions Inc

markj@federalsales.com Mark Jaeckel
Electrical
contractor

Minority
Owned

865369
B, C-7,
C-10

1000003927
2025-
02-01
13:18:55

0

VLA
Construction Inc vlainc@hotmail.com

Veronique
Loizu

General
Contractor SBA 1040399 C-33, B 1000060242

2024-
12-19
09:38:34

0

Preferred
Ceilings, Inc.

megan@preferredceilings.com Rick Risser Other SBA 705630
A, B, C-2,
C-10, D-
50

1000001964
2024-
12-19
09:40:03

0

Veregy Pacific,
LLC

cscamihorn@veregy.com
Cory
Scamihorn

General
Contractor

Other 1023083 B, C-20 1000053722
2025-
02-01
13:18:56

0

Unified Modular
Corporation

gabby@unifiedmod.com Gabby Torrez
General
Contractor

Minority
Owned

1070001 B 1000682598
2025-
02-01
13:18:56

0

Universal
Asphalt Co. Inc.

tomhouck@universalasphalt.com
Thomas
Houck

Other Other 256383
A, C-12,
C-32

1000001866
2024-
12-19
09:38:47

0

Red Hawk
Services, Inc.

scott@redhawkfence.com
SCOTT
MOORE

General
Contractor

SBA 971584
A, B, C-
13, C-61,
D-28

10000405318
2024-
12-19
11:58:05

0

Stallworth
construction and
management
Corp

tom@stallworthsafety.com
Sholandric
Stallworth

General
Contractor

Minority
Owned

1086776 B 1000816692
2024-
12-19
09:38:43

0
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EKC Enterprises,
Inc

greg@ekccorp.com
EKC
Enterprises,
Inc

Electrical
contractor

Other 916095
C-10, C-
7

1000000219
2024-
12-19
09:40:00

0

Best Contracting
Services, Inc.

estimating@bestcontracting.com
Myris
Ignacio
Guballa

General
Contractor

Other 456263
A, B, C-
17, C-39,
C-43

1000000563
2025-
02-01
13:18:56

0

David M. Bertino
Manufacturing,
Inc.

cindy@davidmbertinomanufacturing.com Cindy Hutton Other Other 520857 C-6 1000006947
2024-
12-19
09:39:57

0

RND Contractors
Inc

nsauter@rndcontractorsinc.com
RND
Contractors
Inc

Other

Women
owned &
Operated
Other

898471 A, C-51 1000001732
2024-
12-19
09:39:54

0

Borbon, Inc. arisbet@borbon.net
Arisbet
Picazo

Other
Minority
Owned

351557 C-33 1000002552
2024-
12-11
13:27:07

0

Wolverine Fence
Company, Inc

bobby@wolverinefence.com
Bobby
Horack

General
Contractor

Other 870586 C-13 1000009678
2025-
02-01
13:18:56

0

Montgomery
Hardware Co.

estimating@montgomeryhardware.com
Caroline
Ruzzamenti

Other Other 285746

B, C-61,
D-16, D-
24, D-28,
C-28

1000003532
2025-
02-01
13:18:56

0

Painting & Decor,
Inc.

bidding@paintinganddecor.com Nyle Buchner
General
Contractor

Other 276640 B, C-33 1000002852
2025-
02-01
13:18:56

0

Simco
Mechanical, Inc.

pq@simcomechanical.com
Alexander
Harbachian

Mechanical
contractor

Other 974288 C-20 1000005424
2024-
12-19
11:58:05

0

Rivera Equipment
dba Valley
Industrial
Mechanical

cortney@revim.co Raymond
Rivera

Plumbing
Contractor

Other 1051483 C-36 1000365455
2024-
12-19
09:39:40

0

Builtall tom@builtall.com
Tom
Madrigal

General
Contractor

SBA 785095
B, C-27,
C-33, D-
03

1000027843
2024-
12-28
13:42:21

0

Westside
Builders Corp.

bill@westsidebuildersinc.com Bill Smith
General
Contractor

Other 984181

B, C-9,
C-10, C-
36, C-61,
D-50

1000039185
2024-
12-19
11:58:06

0

Apple Valley
Communications
Inc.

jlovato@avcsystems.com Jay Lovato Other Other 542642
C-10, C-
7

1000002294
2024-
12-19
11:58:06

0

Coda Flooring chuck@codaflooring.com Charles Fink Other SBA 1082923 C-15 1000836376
2025-
02-01
13:18:57

0

Checkpoint
Communications,
Inc

bids@ccomwire.com
James
Shoaff

Electrical
contractor

Other 545063
C-7, C-
10

1000001532
2025-
02-01
13:19:00

0
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MLC
Constructors,
Inc.

estimating@mlcconstructors.com
Karina
Chavez

General
Contractor

SBA 1068632

A, B, C-
10, C-20,
C-36, C-
51

1000667976
2024-
12-19
11:58:05

0

Dulux Painting
Inc

duluxpaintinginc@gmail.com
John
Mantikas

Other Other 780020 C-33 1000010729
2024-
11-20
12:46:45

0

Oakview
Constructors, Inc

tammy@oakviewci.com
Oakview
Constructors,
Inc

General
Contractor

Other 462847 B, C-8 1000024003
2025-
02-01
13:18:57

0

Yoda Painting
Inc

yodapainting@gmail.com Mike Takar Other SBA 1050095 C-33 1000388572
2025-
02-01
13:18:57

0

DC Integrate, Inc. dcintegrate@gmail.com Eileen Lu
General
Contractor

SBA 945486
C-10, C-
20, B

1000017560
2024-
12-28
15:33:34

0

Rod-West Floor
Covering LLC

ever@rodwestfloor.com
Ever
Rodriguez

Other SBA 1069444 C-15 1000703047
2025-
01-17
14:07:52

0

MOBILE
MODULAR
CONSTRUCTION
INC

mobmodco@gmail.com
MITCH
MARINESCU

General
Contractor

Other 680893 B 1000001293
2025-
02-01
13:18:58

0

SAS
Construction

info@sasconstructions.com Ali Shahabi
General
Contractor

Other 1045038 B, C-10 1000679982
2025-
02-01
13:18:57

0

Sandalwood
Construction

joseph@sandalwoodconstruct.com
Sandalwood
Construction

General
Contractor

Other 680715 B 1000005773
2025-
02-01
13:18:58

0

AVSAR
Construction
Development Inc.

baris@avsarcd.com
BARIS
AVSAR

General
Contractor SBA 1035467

B, C-27,
A 1000058080

2024-
12-19
11:58:05

0

Stolie Painting stolie@ymail.com
Stolie
Painting

General
Contractor

Other 699345 C-33 1000013121
2025-
02-01
13:18:58

0

Westco Service
Company

sara@westcoservice.com
Sara
Barberio
Coleman

Mechanical
contractor

Women
owned &
Operated
Other

670542
B, C-20,
C-36

1000000840
2025-
02-01
13:18:58

0

Western State
Builders

julian@westernstatebuilder.com Julian Moen
General
Contractor

Other 1001538
A, B, C-
61, C-61,
D-34

1000036078
2025-
02-01
13:18:58

0

Los Angeles Air
Conditioning Inc.

jasmin@laair.net

Los Angeles
Air
Conditioning
Inc.

Mechanical
contractor

Other 208872
C-20, C-
4, B

1000000594
2024-
12-19
11:58:06

0

Mears Group,
Inc.

telecombids@mears.net
Brandon
McEwen

General
Contractor

Other 818470 A, C-10 1000707360
2025-
02-01
13:18:58

0

Western State
Builders, Inc.

scottb@westernstatebuilder.com Scott Bando General
Contractor

Other 1069677 A, B, C-
61, D-34

1000706410 2025-
01-02

0
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13:22:20

Danny Letner Inc.
dba Letner
Roofing
Company

bids@letner.com
Kevin
Fleming

Other Other 689961
B, C-39,
C-43

1000002763
2025-
02-01
13:18:58

0

Asphalt, Fabric &
Engineering, Inc.

estimating@afesports.com Doug Coulter
General
Contractor

Other 747934
A, B, D-
12, HAZ

1000004130
2024-
12-19
09:39:30

0

iTECH 2 INC wade@itech2.co Wade Ali Other DVBE 1098090 C-7 1000982275
2025-
02-01
13:18:59

0

RAM AIR
ENGINEERING
INC

nphillips@ramair.net Nora Phillips
Plumbing
Contractor

Other 470556 C-20 1000907958
2025-
02-01
13:18:59

0

Floor Tech
America, Inc

jennifer@floortechamerica.com
Jennifer
Raglin

Other
Minority
Owned

853634
C-15, D-
34

1000001941
2024-
12-19
11:58:06

0

Ryan Electric,
Inc.

ryanelectricinc@verizon.net
Ryan Electric,
Inc.

Electrical
contractor

Other 790924 C-10 1000000794
2024-
12-19
09:39:30

0

J & A Fence admin@jnafence.com
Mike
Miranda

General
Contractor

SBA 913941 C-13, A 1000010231
2025-
02-01
13:18:59

0

Sign Factory,
Printing & Office
Equipment, Inc.

mrgerardo@signfactory.org
Mario
Rodriguez

Electrical
contractor

DVBE 985388
C-10, C-
45

1000023447
2025-
02-01
13:19:00

0

Exclusive Metal
Inc

liz@exclusivemetalinc.com
Alberto
Jauregui

Other
Minority
Owned

1055390
C-39, C-
43

1000537179
2024-
12-19
11:58:06

0

Continental
Marble and Tile
Company

john@cmtc.us John McGee Other SBA 394 C-54 1000002594
2025-
02-01
13:18:59

0

Skylux
Construction

info@skyluxco.com
James
Davalos

General
Contractor

Women
owned &
Operated
Other

910449 B 7658768976
2025-
02-01
13:18:59

0

Crown Worldwide
Moving and
Storage, LLC

loretta.bell@goarmstrong.com Loretta Bell Other Other 939746
C-61, D-
34

1000016087
2025-
01-30
13:45:13

0

Turf Doctors kmurphy@turfdocs.com
KRISTOPHER
MURPHY

Other Other 1092014 C-27 1000904395
2025-
02-01
13:18:59

0

Golden Gate
Steel Inc. DBA
Golden Gate
Construction

information.goldengate@gmail.com
Yohann
Chang

General
Contractor

Minority
Owned

776708

B, C-8,
C-23, C-
51, C-61,
D-28, D-
39, C-27

1000016071
2024-
12-19
11:58:06

0

Flow Technology
Plumbing, Inc.

nperez@flowtechnologyplumbing.com
Robert N.
Perez

Plumbing
Contractor

Minority
Owned

937344 C-36 1001112275
2024-
12-19
11:58:06

0
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Advanced Alarm
& Fire, Inc.

emmaq@weprotectall.com
Joshua
Fernandez

Electrical
contractor

SBA 750871 C-10 1000011255
2024-
12-19
11:58:06

0

Mear
Construction,
Inc.

irene@mear-construction.com
Mike
Mendonis

SBA 607980
C-33, C-
35, D-06,
D-38

1000001437
2024-
12-19
11:58:06

0

East Whittier
Glass & Mirror Co
Inc.

Eastwhittierglass@gmail.com Shaun Toews
General
Contractor

Other 622222
C-17, C-
61, D-52

1000017629
2025-
01-03
08:37:59

0

Perfection
Painting Corp

perfectionptgco@gmail.com
Antonia
Marquez

General
Contractor

Other 1091363 C-33 1000951947
2025-
02-01
13:19:00

0

Chapman Coast
Roof Co., Inc.

carmen@chapmancoastroof.com
Carmen
Martinez

Other Other 927543 C-39 1000002150
2025-
01-22
11:59:06

0

California
Furniture
Solutions LLC

californiafurnituresolutions@gmail.com Gavyn Allan Other Other 2147483647 D-64 1000829130
2025-
01-25
14:57:10

0

Color New Corp colornewcorp@yahoo.com Louis Loizu
General
Contractor

Other 1113019 B, C-33 1001122963
2025-
01-31
14:40:36

0

Responder
Systems
Corporation Los
Angeles

Cecil.jennings@ametek.com
Cecil
Jennings

Electrical
contractor

Other 842104 C-7 1000016083
2025-
02-23
13:29:57

0


